

AJN

1

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL NO.601 OF 2006
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO.1595 OF 2006

State of Maharashtra ... Appellant

Vs.

Chandrakant Mangaldas Patwa & Ors. ... Respondents

Mr. M.S. Mhambre, A.G.P. for the appellant.

CORAM : **SMT. RANJANA DESAI &
A.P. DESHPANDE, JJ.**

DATED : **21ST JULY, 2006.**

P.C.:-

Issue notice to the respondents, returnable on 18/8/2006.

[SMT. RANJANA DESAI, J.]

[A.P. DESHPANDE, J.]