

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
FIRST APPEAL NO. 601 OF 2006

State of Maharashtra ... Appellant

V/s

Chandrakant Mangaldas Patwa & ors. ... Respondents

Mr. K.K. Tated, A.G.P. for the appellant.

None for the respondents.

CORAM: S. B. MHASE &
SMT. NISHITA MHATRE, JJ.

DATED: 12TH FEBRUARY, 2007.

P.C.:

1. Heard.
2. Admit. To be tagged with First Appeal No. 739 of 2000.

(SMT. NISHITA MHATRE, J.) (S.B. MHASE, J.)